
The University Law examination scheduled to be held on 27.09.2012, 28.09.2012,&

01.10.2012 are re-scheduled as follows.

SI.No NAME OF THE 
EXAMINATION

1. LL.B.
3YDC & 5YDC

2. LL.B. 5YDC for PG. 
College of Law only

3. LL.B.
3YDC & 5YDC

4. LL.B.
3YDC & 5YDC

Note: There is NO change in the Center and timings of the Examinations.

      
    Tel: Office: 27072407/27682236,

27098072
     CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

OSMANIA UNIVERSITY
HYDERABAD –

Date: 01.10.2012

The University Law examination scheduled to be held on 27.09.2012, 28.09.2012,&

scheduled as follows.

SEMESTER PAPER SCHEDULED 
DATE

RE-SCHEDULED 
DATE

I V 28.09.2012 04.10.2012

PG. 
only

IV
VI

V
V

28.09.2012
28.09.2012

04.10.2012
04.10.2012

II I 01.10.2012 05.10.2012

II V 27.09.2012 08.10.2012

There is NO change in the Center and timings of the Examinations.

       CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Tel: Office: 27072407/27682236,
27098072

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
OSMANIA UNIVERSITY

– 500 007

Date: 01.10.2012

The University Law examination scheduled to be held on 27.09.2012, 28.09.2012,&

SCHEDULED 
DATE

04.10.2012

04.10.2012
04.10.2012

05.10.2012

08.10.2012

There is NO change in the Center and timings of the Examinations.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


